
Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Kayak Four 500m
Kayak à quatre (K4) 500 m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWK4-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:48

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 1

9:00

USA
283 WOLGAMOT Elena
282 WILDING Kali
280 McDONALD Emma
279 LEAFCHILD Mehana

AUS
11 BEERE Ella
12 BULL Alyssa
13 CLARKE Alexandra
16 STEINEPREIS Yale

ESP
120 OUZANDE Sara
116 FERNANDEZ Estefania
117 GARCIA OTERO Carolina
122 PORTELA Teresa

GER
172 ROEHLINGS Lena
167 HOFMANN Katinka
165 BRUESSLER Sarah
173 ROESSELING Enja

SVK
249 PECSUKOVA Katarina
248 BUGAR Reka
251 SIDOVA Bianka
250 PETRUSOVA Mariana

AUS
15 HARLEN Kailey
14 DROBOT Natalia
17 WOOD Alyce
10 BAILEY Claudia

CHI
52 TORO Maira
47 CASTILLO Daniela
50 ORELLANA Ysumy
48 IRACHETA Fernanda

Bib
Heat 2
Race 2

9:06

FRA
138 BREN Claire
140 FRESLON Pauline
143 MAILLET Margot
142 JAMELOT Lea

NED
199 KONIJN Selma
202 SIFFELS Wies
201 SCHIPHORST PREUPER Kitty
200 MUS Anna

CHN
64 LI Dongyin
74 YIN Mengdie
72 WANG Nan
70 SUN Yuewen

HUN
188 FOJT Sara
191 PUPP Noemi
187 CSIPES Tamara
189 GAZSO Alida Dora

NZL
211 CARRINGTON Lisa
214 HOSKIN Alicia
210 BRETT Olivia
216 VAUGHAN Tara

MEX
194 ALANIS Karina
193 ABURTO ROMERO Isabel
195 BRIONES Beatriz
197 MONTEMAYOR Maricela

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Men's Kayak Four 500m
Kayak à quatre (K4) 500 m - hommes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPMK4-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 3

9:12

SWE
257 NATHELL Martin
258 ORBAN Theodor
255 LAGERSTAM Hugo
253 BRODEN Karl

CZE
289 SOBISEK Tomas

78 BRABEC Jakub
290 KULICH Michal

83 SLOUF Radek

ESP
109 CRAVIOTTO Saul
107 AREVALO Carlos
108 COOPER Marcus
113 GERMADE Rodrigo

SVK
245 MYSAK Denis
243 BALAZ Samuel
247 ZALKA Csaba
244 BOTEK Adam

NZL
204 BROWN Max
205 FERKINS Zach
206 IMRIE Kurtis
208 REISER Ashton

Bib
Heat 2
Race 4

9:18

FRA
128 BURGER Guillaume
131 HUBERT Etienne
134 le FLOCH DECORCHEMONT Guillaume
136 MOUGET Francis

DEN
87 AASMUL Victor Gairy
89 MADSEN Lasse Bro
88 GRAVERSEN Morten
92 SIBBERSEN Magnus

UKR
263 KUKHARYK Oleh
265 TRUNOV Ihor
262 DANYLENKO Dmytro
264 SEMYKIN Ivan

POL
225 STEPUN Jakub
221 KORSAK Przemyslaw
222 LESZCZYNSKI Wiktor
226 WITCZAK Slawomir

USA
272 MAJUMDAR Philip
273 MANSON Colbert
271 HUMBERSTON Nathan
268 ALVA Zach

Bib
Heat 3
Race 5

9:24

CHN
53 BU Tingkai
59 WANG Congkang
62 ZHANG Dong
55 DONG Yi

GER
163 RENDSCHMIDT Max
161 LEMKE Max
164 SCHOPF Jacob
162 LIEBSCHER-LUCZ Tom

HUN
182 NADAS Bence
176 CSIZMADIA Kolos
181 KULI Istvan
183 TOTKA Sandor

AUS
3 FITZSIMMONS Riley
9 van der WESTHUYZEN Pierre
2 COLLINS Jackson
6 HAVARD Noah

EGY
99 ABDELGAWAD Youssef

100 AHMED Hamza
103 MOHAMED Sohail
102 ISMAIL Mohamed

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Canoe Double 500m
Canoë biplace (C2) 500m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWC2-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 6

9:30

CHI
49 MAILLIARD Maria
51 ROCO Karen

GER
168 JAHN Lisa
169 KLIEMKE Hedi

HUN
186 BRAGATO Giada
190 NAGY Bianka

POL
229 SZCZERBINSKA Sylwia
230 SZPERKIEWICZ Katarzyna

GBR
149 GILL Bethany
152 REID Katie

Bib
Heat 2
Race 7

9:36

FRA
146 RENARD Axelle
139 DORANGE Eugenie

UKR
266 LUZAN Liudmyla
267 TERETA Valeriia

CHN
65 LI Li
71 WAN Yin

POL
288 BRAUN Amelia
231 WALCZAK Julia

USA
276 ALBRECHT Emma
278 HARPER Audrey

Bib
Heat 3
Race 8

9:42

CAN
38 MACKENZIE Sloan
43 VINCENT Katie

ESP
118 JACOME Antia
115 CORBERA Maria

CHN
73 XU Shixiao
69 SUN Mengya

CAN
36 JENSEN Sophia
37 LILLEY OSENDE Julia

USA
281 MURPHY Azusa
277 GHIZILA Andreea

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Men's Canoe Double 500m
Canoë biplace (C2) 500 m - hommes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPMC2-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 9

9:48

CAN
33 PLOMTEUX Alix
34 SPENCE Craig

CHN
61 YU Yuebin
60 YU Chenwei

ESP
112 GARCIA Cayetano
114 MARTINEZ Pablo

POL
217 BARNIAK Tomasz
220 KOLIADYCH Oleksii

CZE
81 FUKSA Petr
80 FUKSA Martin

FRA
129 DERREY Tom
133 LAROCHE Lucas

ITA
291 CASADEI Gabriele
292 TACCHINI Carlo

Bib
Heat 2

Race 10
9:54

ROU
234 SPRINCEAN Ilie
233 NUTA Oleg

CHN
57 LIU Hao
56 JI Bowen

HUN
180 KORISANSZKY David
177 FEKETE Adam

POL
219 KITEWSKI Aleksander
227 ZEZULA Norman

GER
160 KRETSCHMER Peter
158 HECKER Tim

FRA
135 LEONARD Loic
126 BART Adrien

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Kayak Double 500m
Kayak biplace (K2) 500 m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWK2-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 23
14:00

CHI
47 CASTILLO Daniela
48 IRACHETA Fernanda

AUT
20 LEHACI Adriana
21 LEHACI Ana-Roxana

NED
201 SCHIPHORST PREUPER Kitty
200 MUS Anna

GER
165 BRUESSLER Sarah
166 HAKE Jule

CHN
74 YIN Mengdie
72 WANG Nan

USA
282 WILDING Kali
283 WOLGAMOT Elena

Bib
Heat 2

Race 24
14:06

AUS
13 CLARKE Alexandra
16 STEINEPREIS Yale

NZL
212 FISHER Aimee
215 McKENZIE Danielle

DEN
95 JORGENSEN Emma Aastrand
97 MATTHIESEN FH

CHN
63 JIANG Han
66 LIAO Mengjiao

USA
280 McDONALD Emma
279 LEAFCHILD Mehana

Bib
Heat 3

Race 25
14:12

FRA
140 FRESLON Pauline
143 MAILLET Margot

NZL
211 CARRINGTON Lisa
214 HOSKIN Alicia

SWE
260 STENSILS Linnea
259 LAGERSTAM Julia

AUS
15 HARLEN Kailey
14 DROBOT Natalia

GBR
150 KERR Deborah
153 RUSSELL Emma

Bib
Heat 4

Race 26
14:18

FRA
141 HOSTENS Manon
145 PAOLETTI Vanina

HUN
188 FOJT Sara
191 PUPP Noemi

HUN
187 CSIPES Tamara
189 GAZSO Alida Dora

ESP
121 PELACHS Laia
119 LAZKANO Begona

CHI
52 TORO Maira
50 ORELLANA Ysumy

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Men's Kayak Double 500m
Kayak biplace (K2) 500 m - hommes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

WED 30 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPMK2-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 27
14:24

USA
269 ECKER Jonas
275 SMALL Aaron

SWE
258 ORBAN Theodor
255 LAGERSTAM Hugo

GER
157 FRANK Felix
159 HILLER Martin

CZE
84 SPICAR Jakub
83 SLOUF Radek

USA
272 MAJUMDAR Philip
271 HUMBERSTON Nathan

Bib
Heat 2

Race 28
14:30

SLO
239 MANFREDA Matevz
240 PIKON Anze

SWE
256 LINDBERG Joakim
254 KERNEN Dennis

GER
163 RENDSCHMIDT Max
164 SCHOPF Jacob

ESP
111 del RIO Adrian
113 GERMADE Rodrigo

FRA
131 HUBERT Etienne
136 MOUGET Francis

Bib
Heat 3

Race 29
14:36

CHN
54 CHEN Jintao
58 WANG Chi

DEN
92 SIBBERSEN Magnus
87 AASMUL Victor Gairy

HUN
181 KULI Istvan
176 CSIZMADIA Kolos

SVK
246 VLCEK Erik
244 BOTEK Adam

FRA
128 BURGER Guillaume
127 BEAUMONT Maxime

Bib
Heat 4

Race 30
14:42

LTU
293 SEJA Arturas
294 MALDONIS Simonas

CHN
53 BU Tingkai
59 WANG Congkang

DEN
89 MADSEN Lasse Bro
88 GRAVERSEN Morten

AUS
8 van der WESTHUYZEN
4 GREEN Thomas

POL
225 STEPUN Jakub
221 KORSAK Przemyslaw

NZL
204 BROWN Max
206 IMRIE Kurtis

Bib
Heat 5

Race 31
14:48

EGY
99 ABDELGAWAD Youssef

100 AHMED Hamza

FIN
124 KOLEHMAINEN Eetu
123 HAKALA Jeremy

UKR
263 KUKHARYK Oleh
265 TRUNOV Ihor

AUS
1 ARMSTRONG Fletcher
5 HAMMOND Jakob

POL
226 WITCZAK Slawomir
222 LESZCZYNSKI Wiktor

NZL
205 FERKINS Zach
207 LEGARTH Hamish

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Canoe Single 200m
Canoë monoplace (C1) 200 m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

THU 31 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWC1-200M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 65
14:00

USA
278 HARPER Audrey

GBR
148 EVANS Isabel

ESP
115 CORBERA Maria

POL
228 BOROWSKA Dorota

ESP
118 JACOME Antia

EGY
106 HEWIDY Farah

Bib
Heat 2

Race 66
14:05

SEN
238 SECK Combe

USA
277 GHIZILA Andreea

POL
230 SZPERKIEWICZ Katarzyna

UKR
266 LUZAN Liudmyla

FRA
139 DORANGE Eugenie

CAN
36 JENSEN Sophia

Bib
Heat 3

Race 67
14:10

HUN
186 BRAGATO Giada

CHI
49 MAILLIARD Maria

CAN
43 VINCENT Katie

CHN
67 LIN Wenjun

GER
168 JAHN Lisa

FRA
144 NICOT Chloe

Bib
Heat 4

Race 68
14:15

CHN
68 SHUAI Changwen

GEO
155 KERDIKASHVILI Mariami

CRO
77 TOT Vanesa

HUN
185 BALLA Virag

GER
170 LOSKE Annika

CHI
51 ROCO Karen

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Kayak Single 500m
Kayak monoplace (K1) 500 m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

THU 31 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWK1-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 69
14:25

SLO
242 MEDVED Mia

NZL
212 FISHER Aimee

USA
282 WILDING Kali

CRO
76 GOVORCINOVIC Anamaria

FIN
125 MALINEN Netta

CHN
63 JIANG Han

Bib
Heat 2

Race 70
14:31

COL
75 RODRIGUEZ ORJUELA Angie

GER
173 ROESSELING Enja

EGY
105 AHMED Samaa

CZE
86 PALOUDOVA Anezka

AUT
21 LEHACI Ana-Roxana

FRA
141 HOSTENS Manon

Bib
Heat 3

Race 71
14:37

BEL
22 BROEKX Lize

USA
283 WOLGAMOT Elena

CHN
64 LI Dongyin

SWE
260 STENSILS Linnea

BEL
23 PETERS Hermien

HUN
187 CSIPES Tamara
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Women's Kayak Single 500m
Kayak monoplace (K1) 500 m - femmes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

THU 31 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPWK1-500M-----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 4

Race 72
14:43

CHI
48 IRACHETA Fernanda

ESP
116 FERNANDEZ Estefania

GER
166 HAKE Jule

HUN
189 GAZSO Alida Dora

GBR
154 SIMON Rebeka

SWE
261 WIKBERG Moa

Bib
Heat 5

Race 73
14:49

CHI
47 CASTILLO Daniela

NZL
215 McKENZIE Danielle

CAN
41 RUSSELL Michelle

AUS
17 WOOD Alyce

NED
203 VORSSELMAN Ruth

AUS
12 BULL Alyssa

Bib
Heat 6

Race 74
14:55

HON
174 DAIBERT MONCORVO Carolina

RSA
237 OLIVIER Esti

FRA
145 PAOLETTI Vanina

NED
199 KONIJN Selma

GBR
151 LEWIS Emily

Progression System: 1st - 3rd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Men's Canoe Single 1000m
Canoë monoplace (C1) 1 000 m - hommes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

THU 31 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPMC1-1000M----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 75
15:05

USA
270 GRADY Jonathan

POL
224 SIERADZAN Kacper Damian

POL
218 GLAZUNOW Wiktor

CAN
27 FITZPATRICK Connor

CHN
57 LIU Hao

Bib
Heat 2

Race 76
15:12

GER
156 BRENDEL Sebastian

ESP
110 CRESPO Pablo

HUN
175 ADOLF Balazs

AUS
7 MANNING Benjamin

FRA
137 VASSEUR Frantz

Bib
Heat 3

Race 77
15:19

CHI
46 MARTINEZ Michael

FRA
126 BART Adrien

CHN
56 JI Bowen

AUT
19 PALLINGER Manfred

BRA
24 NASCIMENTO GODMANN

Bib
Heat 4

Race 78
15:26

USA
274 ROSS Ian

CZE
80 FUKSA Martin

ROU
232 CHIRILA Catalin

EGY
104 SHOUSHA Mahmoud

CZE
81 FUKSA Petr

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  
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Canoe Sprint
Canoë, course en ligne

Men's Kayak Single 1000m
Kayak monoplace (K1) 1 000 m - hommes

Heats
Éliminatoires

Start List
Liste de départ

THU 31 AUG 2023

Vaires-sur-Marne Nautical Stadium - Flat water
Stade nautique de Vaires-sur-Marne - Eaux calmes

CSPMK1-1000M----------HEAT--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 AUG 2023 11:49

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 79
15:33

FIN
123 HAKALA Jeremy

EGY
101 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed

FRA
132 KOCH Quilian

HUN
184 VARGA Adam

SLO
241 ZAKRAJSEK Jost

USA
275 SMALL Aaron

Bib
Heat 2

Race 80
15:40

CZE
84 SPICAR Jakub

SWE
257 NATHELL Martin

AUS
1 ARMSTRONG Fletcher

EGY
103 MOHAMED Sohail

GER
162 LIEBSCHER-LUCZ Tom

Bib
Heat 3

Race 81
15:47

CHN
55 DONG Yi

FRA
130 HENRY Steven

SWE
254 KERNEN Dennis

NED
198 FLIER Albart

HUN
179 KOPASZ Balint

Bib
Heat 4

Race 82
15:54

SEN
284 MBAYE Ousmane

GBR
147 JOHNSON Daniel

AUT
18 MAURER Timon

AUS
5 HAMMOND Jakob

FIN
124 KOLEHMAINEN Eetu

Bib
Heat 5

Race 83
16:01

GER
159 HILLER Martin

POL
223 ROSOLSKI Rafal

CZE
79 DOSTAL Josef

USA
269 ECKER Jonas

CHN
62 ZHANG Dong

Progression System: 1st - 2nd to Semifinals, rest to Quarterfinals  

Page 1/1


